Name

DAVIS, MICHELLE

FREEMAN, KAYLA

SMITH, BENJAMIN

DAVIS, MIA

COLLINS, KIMBERLY

BISHOP, SHIRLEY

RIVERA, KRISTY

BEHESHTI, ALEXIS

ROBINSON, BRANDY

WATERS, DAVID

JOHNSON, CHAMEL

CASANOVA, NORMA

WHITFIELD,
TERRACE

Licens

e

24348

280274

224377

242835

295089

304222

87678

272480

306077

Profession

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

City

ST PETERSBURG

ATLANTIC BEACH

JACKSONVILLE

DELAND

LAKELAND

PORT CHARLOTTE

STUART

PANAMA CITY

JACKSONVILLE

HIALEAH

MADEIRA BEACH

Stat

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

7z

FL

FL

zZ

FL

FL

FL

County

PINELLAS

DUVAL

DUVAL

VOLUSIA

POLK

CHARLOTT
E

MARTIN

BAY

DUVAL

MIAMI-DAD
E

PINELLAS

Case #

20170450

4

20170203

&

20170628

5

20153126

7

20171005

7

20170981

6

20170270

6

20170981

7

20170409

8

20170630

5

20170517

2

20162658

1

20162078

5

Action Taken

SUSPENSIO
N

REVOCATIO
N

REVOCATIO
N

REVOCATIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

REVOCATIO
N

REVOCATIO
N

REVOCATIO
N

Action Date

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018


https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=189852&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNTA%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNTA%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=618456&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDI%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDI%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=529439&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDc%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDc%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=529257&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDE%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDE%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=515042&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDk%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDk%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=642001&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDg%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDg%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=424688&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzg%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzg%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=656733&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzc%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzc%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=308843&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzM%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzM%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=103209&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzY%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzY%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=603013&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDY%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDY%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=275467&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDM%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDM%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=519739&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDU%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDU%3d

DELIELLO, TONI

HARGROVE,

LAQUISHA

LEWIS, SHATIA

YANCY JR, TYRONE

STRONG, LYNN

CAPERS, TIGERES

WAITHE, LATESHA

337994

345180

177294

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING

ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING

147803

ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

CERTIFIED NURSING
ASSISTANT

OLDSMAR

SAINT

PETERSBURG

MELBOURNE

SARASOTA

BRADENTON

JACKSONVILLE

FL

FL

FL

FL

7z

FL

FL

PINELLAS

PINELLAS

BREVARD

SARASOTA

MANATEE

DUVAL

20162440

5

20170637

6

20170848

1

20170874

4

20170378

1

20171319

7

20170378

z

REVOCATIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

SUSPENSIO
N

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018

02/22/2018


https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=710239&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDQ%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDQ%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=721866&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzE%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzE%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=447635&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzk%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzk%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=415239&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDA%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwNDA%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=421609&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzU%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzU%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=417553&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzI%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzI%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/HealthCareProviders/LicenseVerification?LicInd=441291&ProCde=4401
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzQ%3d
https://appsmqa.doh.state.fl.us/MQASearchServices/Document/MzM4NTQwMzQ%3d

