	Licens		-	Stat				
Name	е	Profession	City	е	County	Case #	Action Taken	Action Date
DAVIS, MICHELLE	<u>24348</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	ST PETERSBURG	FL	PINELLAS	<u>20170450</u> <u>4</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
FREEMAN, KAYLA	<u>280274</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	ATLANTIC BEACH	FL	DUVAL	<u>20170203</u> <u>3</u>	REVOCATIO N	02/22/2018
SMITH, BENJAMIN	<u>224377</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	JACKSONVILLE	FL	DUVAL	<u>20170628</u> <u>5</u>	REVOCATIO N	02/22/2018
DAVIS, MIA	<u>242835</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	DELAND	FL	VOLUSIA	<u>20153126</u> <u>7</u>	REVOCATIO N	02/22/2018
COLLINS, KIMBERLY	<u>214962</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	LAKELAND	FL	POLK	<u>20171005</u> <u>7</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
BISHOP, SHIRLEY	<u>295089</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT		ZZ		<u>20170981</u> <u>6</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
RIVERA, KRISTY	<u>160033</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	PORT CHARLOTTE	FL	CHARLOTT E	<u>20170270</u> <u>6</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
BEHESHTI, ALEXIS	<u>304222</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	STUART	FL	MARTIN	<u>20170981</u> <u>7</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
ROBINSON, BRANDY	<u>87678</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	PANAMA CITY	FL	BAY	<u>20170409</u> <u>8</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
WATERS, DAVID	<u>116384</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT		ZZ		<u>20170630</u> <u>5</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
JOHNSON, CHAMEL	<u>272480</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	JACKSONVILLE	FL	DUVAL	<u>20170517</u> <u>2</u>	REVOCATIO N	02/22/2018
CASANOVA, NORMA	<u>118972</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	HIALEAH	FL	MIAMI-DAD E	<u>20162658</u> <u>1</u>	REVOCATIO N	02/22/2018
WHITFIELD, TERRACE	<u>306077</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	MADEIRA BEACH	FL	PINELLAS	<u>20162078</u> <u>5</u>	REVOCATIO N	02/22/2018

DELIELLO, TONI	<u>337994</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	OLDSMAR	FL	PINELLAS	<u>20162440</u> <u>5</u>	REVOCATIO N	02/22/2018
HARGROVE, LAQUISHA	<u>345180</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	SAINT PETERSBURG	FL	PINELLAS	<u>20170637</u> <u>6</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
LEWIS, SHATIA	<u>177294</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	MELBOURNE	FL	BREVARD	<u>20170848</u> <u>1</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
YANCY JR, TYRONE	<u>148072</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	SARASOTA	FL	SARASOTA	<u>20170874</u> <u>4</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
STRONG, LYNN	<u>148828</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT		ZZ		<u>20170378</u> <u>1</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
CAPERS, TIGERES	<u>147803</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	BRADENTON	FL	MANATEE	<u>20171319</u> <u>7</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018
WAITHE, LATESHA	<u>164541</u>	CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT	JACKSONVILLE	FL	DUVAL	<u>20170378</u> <u>7</u>	SUSPENSIO N	02/22/2018